123	256	2126427	10132	as de	2004	100	104.812	1.122	1050	1.101-0.1	20 Ma	16(d.)	20.004	1.2.1	NO DE	A	13:45+	5715	5,29	合利用	26.53	20.7 83	565
1.2	10	Sec. S is	1. 200	1.00			1					1	2.2. 9		1.	1.69	1.1	1.16	:33	1.1	- C	1712	60 G
23	626	1.4	1.1.1		1.1.1.1		· · · · · · · · ·	N	1997	0.271	. X.ud	4.1	20125		54. S. I	Sec. Sec.		6 S.S.	ΔR	26.04	fol at	1.4.1	2572
÷.	- HG	3.4	1.1	1.1	6 Y .:	1.1	6. 6. 9.	5 Y .	1. 1.		2.5	dia.	24	A. C.	1.10	10.00	2.11	. .	22.0	-0.73	U 1987	120.2	2×10^{10}
ñ tr		1.11	· · · · ·		1.1.1.1	5.11		1.1	AC 5.53	e (**);	T.A.		1.1	- N. H.	1.17	- 1970 B	- 47		1.4	ur. 85.	2736	22.02	656
S.,	C		S. 8. 6	- · · ·	1.1	** ed	margan	towners.	-		-	5117					1 . 11	0.75	÷ 1.6	- 1 A	1. 16 1.	11.8642	1031

13

38-12318-1	939. ASSIGNMENT OF UNRECORDED REAL ESTATE CONTRA	CT by Vendee-Buyer.	ر ا به ام هم مراجع مرجع معرف محمد من عالم مرجع فرون المرجع في المرجع في المرجع في المرجع في المرجع في المرجع في المرجع
1-1-74	28412	THE RESE LAW PULLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 61204	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES grants, bargains, sells, assigns and sets	ENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafter stated,	39
title ar	interest in and to it is	his heirs, successors and assigns all of the vendee's right, d, unrecorded contract dated September 14, 1973, anita J. Damuth	الهماله ما معالم موالد مراجب المتعلم ومن عند المحمل معر المحمل ومن المحمل ومن المحمل ومن المحمل ومن المحمل ومن المحمل المحمل
as buy	er, for the sale and purchase of the follo	wing described real estate in Klamath County, Oregon:	
The	West 48 feet of Let 559 ;	n Block 120 MILLS ADDRESS	
	ATH FALLS, Klamath County	, Oregon.	
togethe	with all of the right, title and interest of	the undersigned in and to the real estate described therein; the under-	
of the v	endee's interest in the west and it is	that the undersigned above named that the undersigned is the owner	
further,	upon compliance by said assignee with	the terms of soil thereon to April 5, 19.77;	A PARTICIPATION OF THE OWNER OWNE
		order of sald assignee.	
Consider	er; the actual consideration consists of or ation (indicate which).©	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$13,860.00 includes other property or value given or promised which is //if which /	
Ir mean an	a construing this assignment, it is under	stood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to	
matical individua	changes shall be made, assumed and in als and/or corporations.	stood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to ill include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- nplied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more	
IN corporati	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersi	gned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersioned is a	
Cers duly	authorized thereunto by order of its bo	and of directors.	
	April 20 , 1977	Jocelean Jenkins	مريح مع المريح المنابع المريح المراجع المنابع منه ما ما ما ما <u>ما ما ما منابع منابعة منابعة منابعة من</u>
(If executed b	y a corporation, • seal.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	• seal.) 7 OREGON,		
	$ \begin{array}{c} \text{or } Klamath \\ 20 \\ \text{in } 77 \end{array} $	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
Persona	illy appeared the above named	Personally appeared	A CALLER OF THE REAL PROPERTY
	an Jenkins	president and that the latter is the secretary of	12 PT TILL PLATER PROVIDE
ment to be	And acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal affired to the foresting of the corporation,	
OFFICIAL	Betore me: A voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of thom acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:	
	Mindania District o		7
Strike whichey, record, it should	in y conditission expires: 7-17-78	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ymbols ©, if not applicable, should be deleted. See OR5 93.030. If the contract is not already of	A STREET STREET STREET STREET STREET
	the second second seconds.		
	JENKINS	STATE OF OREGON,	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath	
	CAMERON	ment was received for record on the	
After recording re		SPACE RESERVED at	
000 Mai	erica Title Insurance Co. n Street Falls OB 07601	RECORDER'S USE THE/reel number	
	Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following add	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
Mr. Dea	n J. Cameron dwood Lane		
Klamath	Falls, OR 97601	Fee \$3.00 By Lasl ()	
<u>I</u>		By Hazil Slagel Deputy	